
mini Crostic Puzzle 1864
It's all or nothing.
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A. Popular gift flowers
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B. First Hot 100 Top 10 hit for
Fleetwood Mac 104

 
152

   
140

 
 13 

 
  6  

 
142

   
116

 
 41 

 
176

   
 17 

 
  2  

 
128

.

C. Capital city on the
Mississippi River 136

 
 27 

 
175

 
 20 

 
 91 

   
141

 
 21 

 
 51 

 
169

 ,   
  3  

 
  1  

 
162

 
 14 

 
 12 

 
131

 
112

 
  4  

 
148

.

D. Rene Descartes' famous
philosophical proposition  31 
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E. Priests, vicars, rabbis, et al
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F. Brief excursion
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G.

To some, champagne,
caviar, 5* hotels, Michelin
restaurants, Ferraris, fine
art, designer clothes, etc.
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H. Dirt track free-for-all
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I.

He died in the Philippines
before one of his ships
completed the first
circumnavigation of the
Earth
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J.
Official piece of news or an
announcement, especially
to the public 134
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K. Links cry
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L. Chuck Connors as rancher
Lucas McCain 101
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M.
One who joins an
organization when it is first
founded 121
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N.

Idiom stating that a person
may be judged according
to his behavior towards
other people
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O. It's worse than a
misdemeanor  56 
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